Lance Berkman #17 +

Jeff Keppinger #8
Tommy Manzella #12
Chris Johnson #23
Hunter Pence #9
Michael Bourn #21

Carlos Lee “El Caballo” #45

Humberto Quintero #55
Pedro Feliz #77 +

Angel Sanchez #36 X

Geoff Blum #27

Jason Castro #15

Jason Michaels “J-Mike” #4

Brett Wallace #29
Jason Bourgeois #11

Kazuo Matsui “Kaz” #3
Cory Sullivan #18 #26
Kevin Cash #36 +
Anderson Hernandez #18
J. R. Towles #46 Justin
Brian Bogusevic #19
Brett Myers

Wandy Rodriguez

“Bud” Norris

Roy Oswalt +
Felipe Paulino

Nelson Figueroa X
Pitcher R

Pitcher L

Brett Myers #39

Wandy Rodriguez #51
“Bud” Norris #20

Roy Oswalt #44 +
Felipe Paulino #52

J. A. Happ #30 X
Nelson Figueroa #28 X
Brian Moehler #38
Wesley Wright #53
Brandon Lyon #37
Wilton Lopez #59

Matt Lindstrom #22

Jeff Fulchino #47

Tim Byrdak #48

Gustavo Chacin #73
Chris Sampson #43
Fernando Abad #58

Mark Melancon #54 X
Caisey Daigle #41

DP: 311 to 332

BA
245
288
225
308
282
265
246
234
221
280
267

205
253

222
220

141
.188
204
X .188
191
179
177
.190
159
.143
292
154
110
110

ERA
3.14
3.60
4.92
342
5.11
3.75
3.22
4.92
5.73
3.12
2.96
4.39
5.51
3.49
4.70
5.93
2.84
3.12

11.32

SB
3

4

0

3
18
52
3

0
1
0
0

SO O DODODO OO O —

1P
224
195
154
129
92
72
67
57
33
78
67
53
47
39
38
30
19
17
10

W/K HR
PW PK 123
MK 113
PK 111
MW PK 121
123
111
123
MW 113
MW 113
112
112
123
PK 113
PK -
PK 122
PK 115
PK -
MWPK -
MWPK -
MWPK -
MWPK -
MWPK -
MW PK -
MW PK 111
MW PK 111
W K
132 555
134 545
144 535
126 543
143 551
144 551
135 552
141 625
135 553
136 564
114 563
134 562
142 544
144 563
143 562
125 625
131 566
144 522
141 631
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T
124

122
124
113

114
113
113

113
124

114
112

33
32
27
20
19
13
18
20
14
79
68
58
50
64
44
35
22
20
13

D

144
135
121
144
142
131
141
125
131
125
132

126
152

131
123

113
116
126
123
141
145
113
121
124

123
113
113

GS
33
32
27
20
14
13
10

ee}

SO O DOD OO O BN

L
235
253
233
262
251
236
236
234
232
252
246

216
243

226
231

162
213
222
221
216
211
213
215
166
164
253
164
153
145

w
<

N [\
SO DD O OO WRLRODODODODODODODODODODOOO

R
235
252
226
256
251
244
235
232
225
246
243

223
236

226
225

156
215
222
214
215
213
212
215
164
156
253
163
145
146

177
.190
159
.143
292
.000
154
.100
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
1.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

76-86 4th

MGR Brad Mills #2)

Error: 351 to 354

RNG Def.
AR SD 1B85
AR SD(2B) 2B126,SS12
AR SS82
AR 3B90
AAR T-1 OF155(RF)
S SD OF138(CF)
AR OF133(LF), 1B20
SLO C87
AR 3B63, 1B15
AR SS57,2B8
AR PH, SS18, 1B14,
3B14, 2BS§
SLO C67
AR PH,
OF55(LF/CF/RF)
SLO 1B48
S PH, OF48(LF/CF),
2B2
AAR 2B21
AR PH, OF17(LF/RF)
SLO Cl19, P1
AR PH, 2BS, SS2
AR C15
AAR T-1 OF11(LF/CF/RF)
SLO P33
SLO P32
SLO P27
SLO P20
SLO P19
SLO P18
SLO
SLO
R R
B L
R R David Stefan
R R “Wizard of Os”
R R
L L James Anthony “Jay”
B R
R R
R L
R R
R R
R R
R R
L L
L L
R R
L L
R R
R R
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The Astros opened the season losing their first eight games under new skipper Brad Mills. Their record at the end of May was 17-34...In July, the ‘Stros traded away prime
players Lance Berkman and Roy Oswalt for five minor league prospects...The ball club finished the season with a respectable 34-27 mark starting July 28th...Team leaders:
Hunter Pence (25 homers, 91 RBI, 173 hits, 93 runs) and Carlos Lee (24 home runs, 89 RBI). Prior to his trade, Berkman hit 13 jacks. For the year, Houston hit. .247 and
108 home runs...Brett Myers was the lead-man on the pitching staff after a 14-win, 180 strikeout season. Wandy Rodriguez won eleven games and posted 178 K’s. “Bud”
Norris was a nine-game winner with 158 strikeouts. The staff ERA was 4.09...Centerfielder Michael Bourn, the Astros’ only All Star, led the N.L. in stolen bases and was
awarded a Gold Glove...Houston finished 15 games in back of NL Central champ Cincinnati who won their season series ten games to five.



